2. UUBILNIN

2. UATNURI

Ny

38y
JUANTU

JUANNU
UNENEIU
JUNHRANLL

SUUaIng

NUNAN

H“HNIA

ANBULN

o L

aisa
asnssamlng
anInUN
G R AC L RN
TNuIwdu

HUANUL

Wutdou (Fhonaudod)
[udan (’hotszan)

SUNAN

BIAMIUIINSRIUGLARNIA

‘S’]ﬂsﬂu‘i']ﬂﬁ]"]ﬂ'luﬂ']‘i@ﬁ Lﬁumuﬁ'dmmmﬁuﬂﬂ%’umuuwmmﬂu

UHARNNU

Susu sz
1Suut s
Susud sz
1Susul s
Susu sz
1Suut s
Susud sz
1Suutazan
Susu sz
1Suulazan
Susu sz
HUAVUUIZY

A Tuil 1 aanan 2562 fviui 31 Juran 2563

Uazanmma wHUUUSNsNu 1 “Nm’mmﬁqmmm
00110 saunwlu
00120
1,994,800.00 250,800.00 12,600.00
5,174,470.00 253,131.87 54,440.00
3,168,700.00 174,500.00 -
403,500.00 90,309.65 -
791,790.00 327,900.00 10,000.00
4,977,100.00 - -
70,000.00 - -
3,172,000.00 - -
3,335,120.00 1,544,760.00 -
15,275,480.00 2,467,276.13 -
19,137,040.00 - -
T 57,500,000.00 5,108,677.65 77,040.00
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23,900.00
484,788.00
469,274.86

38,601.53

56,800.00

1,431,100.00

1,215,808.71

3,720,273.10
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11,273.00
11,850.30

13,000.00

109,200.00

145,323.30

BNUNUSIANRNIA TS
00230

15,000.00
47,558.00
21,130.00

22,000.00

424,410.00

530,098.00
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113,015.00
82,280.00
689.00
134,700.00

496,208.57

826,892.57
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30,000.00

30,000.00
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1,000.00
7,140.00

129,000.00

137,140.00
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- 303,300.00
- 1,001,345.87
- 759,035.16
- 129,600.18
- 564,400.00

- 1,431,100.00
- 1,544,760.00

- 4,841,903.41
8,502,560.00 8,502,560.00
202,160.00 202,160.00
8,704,720.00 19,280,164.62



